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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

GL Balance Sheet Standard

Posted 02/28/2021

Operating Reserves Total

Assets

Bank

AAB OPERATING ACCT 24,442.15 24,442.15

Reserve Account 11,340.73 11,340.73

AAB CD RES 9138 8.18.2021 45,541.80 45,541.80

Total Bank 24,442.15 56,882.53 81,324.68

Total Assets 24,442.15 56,882.53 81,324.68

Liabilities & Equity

Equity

Operations Retained Earnings 7,148.27 7,148.27

Reserves Retained Earnings 56,834.32 56,834.32

Net Income 17,293.88 48.21 17,342.09

Total Equity 24,442.15 56,882.53 81,324.68

Total Liabilities & Equity 24,442.15 56,882.53 81,324.68
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Budget Comparison YTD Variance
Period 2/1/2021 To 2/28/2021 11:59:00 PM

Current Month Operating Year to Date Operating

Actual Budget Actual Budget $ Var % Var Annual

Income

Dues Income 3,300.00 0.00 18,950.00 20,750.00 (1,800.00) 8.67% 41,500.00

Investment/Interest Income 0.91 29.00 1.58 58.00 (56.42) 97.28% 350.00

TOTAL 3,300.91 29.00 18,951.58 20,808.00 (1,856.42) 8.92% 41,850.00

TOTAL Income 3,300.91 29.00 18,951.58 20,808.00 (1,856.42) 8.92% 41,850.00

Expense

Landscape Maintenance Contract 480.69 542.00 961.38 1,084.00 122.62 11.31% 6,500.00

Tree Pruning/Removal 0.00 292.00 0.00 584.00 584.00 100.00% 3,500.00

Water 0.00 42.00 0.00 84.00 84.00 100.00% 500.00

TOTAL 480.69 876.00 961.38 1,752.00 790.62 45.13% 10,500.00

Administrative

Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 3,000.00

Legal/Lien Fees 0.00 42.00 0.00 84.00 84.00 100.00% 500.00

Management 628.00 315.00 628.00 630.00 2.00 0.32% 3,780.00

Filing Fees 10.00 75.00 10.00 75.00 65.00 86.67% 75.00

Office Supplies 0.00 48.00 18.69 96.00 77.31 80.53% 575.00

Postage 0.00 0.00 39.63 0.00 (39.63) -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL Administrative 638.00 480.00 696.32 885.00 188.68 21.32% 7,930.00

Non-Operating Expense

Reserve Contribution 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 15,320.00

TOTAL Non-Operating Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 15,320.00

Other Expense

Contingencies 0.00 326.00 0.00 652.00 652.00 100.00% 3,915.00

TOTAL Other Expense 0.00 326.00 0.00 652.00 652.00 100.00% 3,915.00

Taxes

Taxes Property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 585.00

TOTAL Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 585.00

TOTAL Expense 1,118.69 1,682.00 1,657.70 3,289.00 1,631.30 49.60% 38,250.00

Excess Revenue / Expense 2,182.22 (1,653.00) 17,293.88 17,519.00 (225.12) 1.29% 3,600.00
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Budget Comparison YTD Variance
Period 2/1/2021 To 2/28/2021 11:59:00 PM

Current Month Reserves Year to Date Reserves

Actual Budget Actual Budget $ Var % Var Annual

Income

Investment/Interest Income 24.07 0.00 48.21 0.00 48.21 -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL 24.07 0.00 48.21 0.00 48.21 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL Income 24.07 0.00 48.21 0.00 48.21 0.00% 0.00

Excess Revenue / Expense 24.07 0.00 48.21 0.00 48.21 0.00% 0.00
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Income/Expense Statement

Posted 2/1/2021 To 2/28/2021 11:59:00 PM

Month to Date % Year to Date %

Operating

Income

410000 Dues Income 3,300.00 99.97% 18,950.00 99.99%

420003 Investment/Interest Income 0.91 0.03% 1.58 0.01%

Total Income 3,300.91 100.00% 18,951.58 100.00%

Expense

610005 Landscape Maintenance Contract 480.69 42.97% 961.38 57.99%

Administrative

501006 Management 628.00 56.14% 628.00 37.88%

501010 Filing Fees 10.00 0.89% 10.00 0.60%

503000 Office Supplies 0.00 0.00% 18.69 1.13%

503010 Postage 0.00 0.00% 39.63 2.39%

Total Administrative 638.00 57.03% 696.32 42.01%

Total Expense 1,118.69 100.00% 1,657.70 100.00%

Net Income 2,182.22 17,293.88
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Income/Expense Statement

Posted 2/1/2021 To 2/28/2021 11:59:00 PM

Month to Date % Year to Date %

Reserves

Income

420003 Investment/Interest Income 24.07 100.00% 48.21 100.00%

Total Income 24.07 100.00% 48.21 100.00%

Net Income 24.07 48.21
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Bank Reconciliation Expanded Detail Consolidated

Bank: Reserve Account    Account: ******5357

Statement Date: 2/28/2021 G/L Balance: 11,340.73

Statement Balance: 11,340.73Linked Statement: 030321115906_5357_022821.PDF

Item Date Check # Amount Balance

Previous Balance: 11,339.86

Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 2/28/2021 0.87 11,340.73

Total Deposits / Adjustments: 0.87

Statement Balance: 11,340.73

Outstanding Items:

Bank Reconciliation Summary: Reserve Account    Account: ******5357

G/L Balance: 11,340.73

Uncleared Checks, Credits: 0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits: 0.00

G/L Difference: 11,340.73

Statement Balance: 11,340.73

G/L and Balance Difference: 0.00

* voided check
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Bank Reconciliation Expanded Detail Consolidated

Bank: AAB CD RES 9138 8.18.2021    Account: ******9138

Statement Date: 2/28/2021 G/L Balance: 45,541.80

Statement Balance: 45,541.80Linked Statement: 030321115953_9138_022821.PDF

Item Date Check # Amount Balance

Previous Balance: 45,518.60

Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 2/28/2021 23.20 45,541.80

Total Deposits / Adjustments: 23.20

Statement Balance: 45,541.80

Outstanding Items:

Bank Reconciliation Summary: AAB CD RES 9138 8.18.2021    Account: ******9138

G/L Balance: 45,541.80

Uncleared Checks, Credits: 0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits: 0.00

G/L Difference: 45,541.80

Statement Balance: 45,541.80

G/L and Balance Difference: 0.00

* voided check
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Bank Reconciliation Expanded Detail Consolidated

Bank: AAB OPERATING ACCT     Account: ******9091

Statement Date: 2/28/2021 G/L Balance: 24,442.15

Statement Balance: 24,442.15Linked Statement: 030521234406_9091_022821.PDF

Item Date Check # Amount Balance

Previous Balance: 22,259.93

Thornhill Services Inc 2/1/2021 100034 -480.69 21,779.24

HOA Community Solutions 2/3/2021 100035 -638.00 21,141.24

Total Checks: -1,118.69

Lockbox 2/1/2021 750.00 21,891.24

Adjustment Batch 2/2/2021 250.00 22,141.24

Lockbox 2/4/2021 750.00 22,891.24

Adjustment Batch 2/8/2021 250.00 23,141.24

Lockbox 2/8/2021 500.00 23,641.24

Lockbox 2/17/2021 250.00 23,891.24

Lockbox 2/22/2021 300.00 24,191.24

Lockbox 2/26/2021 250.00 24,441.24

Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 2/28/2021 0.91 24,442.15

Total Deposits / Adjustments: 3,300.91

Statement Balance: 24,442.15

Outstanding Items:

Bank Reconciliation Summary: AAB OPERATING ACCT     Account: ******9091

G/L Balance: 24,442.15

Uncleared Checks, Credits: 0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits: 0.00

G/L Difference: 24,442.15

Statement Balance: 24,442.15

G/L and Balance Difference: 0.00

* voided check
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

AP Attachments











Posting Code Transaction Detail

Company Post Hierarchy Key Payment

Posted Date 2/1/2021 To 2/28/2021 11:59:00 PM

Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Code Date Source Acct # Unit Address Resident Contact Amount

Payment

Payment 2/1/2021 Lockbox 17227 13512 13th Avenue NW James & Carrie Watterson -250.00

Payment 2/1/2021 Lockbox 17237 13317 13th Avenue NW Darrin & Lisa Farmer -200.00

Payment 2/1/2021 Lockbox 17300 1201 139th Street NW Raed N. Fahmy -50.00

Payment 2/1/2021 Lockbox 32733 13510 11th Avenue CT NW Sarah Carlson -250.00

2/1/2021 Count: 4 -750.00

Payment 2/2/2021 Batch Adjustment 17261 13707 12th Avenue NW Russell & Lisa Lee -250.00

2/2/2021 Count: 1 -250.00

Payment 2/4/2021 Lockbox 17273 1103 138th Street NW Hal & Lenore Herzberger -250.00

Payment 2/4/2021 Lockbox 17258 1115 136th Street NW Lisa Miller -250.00

Payment 2/4/2021 Lockbox 17375 1104 139th Street NW Judy & Patricia Thrush/Lee -250.00

2/4/2021 Count: 3 -750.00

Payment 2/8/2021 Lockbox 17287 13716 12th Avenue NW Raymond & Lisa Howell -250.00

Payment 2/8/2021 Lockbox 17288 13706 12th Avenue NW Raymond & Lisa Howell -250.00

Payment 2/8/2021 Batch Adjustment 34906 13626 13th Avenue NW Glen & Sondra Wilcox -250.00

2/8/2021 Count: 3 -750.00

Payment 2/17/2021 Lockbox 33732 13518 11th Avenue CT NW Gavin & Laura Grinnell -250.00

2/17/2021 Count: 1 -250.00

Payment 2/22/2021 Lockbox 17225 13608 13th Avenue NW Jerrod & Mystical Moran -50.00

Payment 2/22/2021 Lockbox 17298 13803 13th Avenue NW Michael & Catherine Franklin -250.00

2/22/2021 Count: 2 -300.00

Payment 2/26/2021 Lockbox 17275 1111 138th Street NW Jeff & Rana Labowitz -250.00

2/26/2021 Count: 1 -250.00

Count: 15 -3,300.00
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